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Nome
SURPRESA
DUBAI
GABIGOL
BICO DE OURO
ZARATE
MALBORO
FOGUETINHO
PEGA LEVE
R10
PANCADAO
VINGADOR
GAGO
TIMBALADA
BICO DOCE
LIGEIRINHO
BOLT
IMPERADOR
CACA ROTO
SENHOR DOS CEUS
FUGITIVO

Anilha
betao
arena
betao
betao
arena
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

coelho
betao
betao
arena
betao

acpi
betao
betao
betao

betao

Dono
BRUNO
MARCILEI
LUIZ
TIAO
MARQUINHOS
CRIATORIO JBF
BRUNO
GUSTAVO
THALES
WAGNER PLAY BOY
PAULO
GUILHERME VASCONCELOS
PEDRO
TIAO
SANSAO
JONATHAN
GABRIEL
JHONATA
LEANDRO NASCIMENTO
NATAN

COLEIRO 05/10/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
TANGUA
ITABORAI
SG
VENDA DAS PEDRAS
TANGUA
TANGUA
TANGUA
ITABORAI
RIO BONITO
ITABORAI
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
CACHOEIRA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/180
0/176
0/151
0/139
0/134
0/129
0/126
0/120
0/119
0/113
0/106
0/100
0/100
0/95
0/81
0/80
0/74
0/66
0/51
0/46

Pontos

0
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